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E27 lighting fixture AUTAN with microwave sensor, IP44
ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-OP-305WE27SMM | Ean: 5901752481411
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Due to combination of the 3 exits, 3 stoppers WN13 with thermoplastic base and matt glass the lamp is ideally
integrated with any interior The protection level IP44 allow its installation in rooms of increased humidity The
microwave motion detector located inside the ceiling light fitting responds to motion and the twilight sensor
switches lighting on only if necessary (depending on settings).
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Rated power:

Light source:

Degree of protection (IP):
Dimensions - depth:

Dimensions - width:

Dimensions - height:

Other features:

Colour of the housing:

Detection angle:

Material of the lampshade:
Control of the motion sensor:
Type of sensor:

Detection range:

Adjustable daylight sensor (LUX):
Daylight sensor adjustment range (LUX):
Adjustable time setting (TIME):

Lighting time adjustment range (TIME):

Adjustment of motion detection range (SENS):

100 W

E27 bulb

44

95 mm

250 mm

250 mm

3 exits, 3 WN13 stoppers
white

360°

glass

Yes

microwave

2-16m m

Yes

<3—2000lux

Yes

min: 10 sek. = 3 sek.; max: 12 min. £ Tmin.

Yes
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