

## E27 lighting fixture AUTAN with microwave sensor, IP44

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-OP-305WE27SMM | Ean: 5901752481411





## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Due to combination of the 3 exits, 3 stoppers WN13 with thermoplastic base and matt glass the lamp is ideally integrated with any interior The protection level IP44 allow its installation in rooms of increased humidity The microwave motion detector located inside the ceiling light fitting responds to motion and the twilight sensor switches lighting on only if necessary (depending on settings).



## **TECHNICAL DATA**

## General information:

Rated power:	100 W
Light source:	E27 bulb
Degree of protection (IP):	44
Dimensions - depth:	95 mm
Dimensions - width:	250 mm
Dimensions - height:	250 mm
Other features:	3 exits, 3 WN13 stoppers
Colour of the housing:	white
Detection angle:	360°
Material of the lampshade:	glass
Control of the motion sensor:	Yes
Type of sensor:	microwave
Detection range:	2-16m m
Adjustable daylight sensor (LUX):	Yes
Daylight sensor adjustment range (LUX):	<3–2000lux
Adjustable time setting (TIME):	Yes
Lighting time adjustment range (TIME):	min: 10 sek. ± 3 sek.; max: 12 min. ± 1 min.
Adjustment of motion detection range (SENS):	Yes









